
KANDIVLI EDUCATION SOCIETY'S SHROFF COLLEGE OF ARTS & COMMERCE

BHULABHAI DESAI ROAD, KANDIVLI (WEST), MUMBAI - 400 067.

ADMISSION TO B.COM (DIGITAL BUSINESS)

ACADEMIC YEAR : 2024-25
A ] OPEN SECOND MERIT LIST

Sr. Last Name
Registrati

on Id
HSC % REMARK Mobile No. Email ID

1 SHANIA LLOYD MASCARENHAS 3002334 46.83 9833214066 lorettapereira08@gmail.com
2 RONAK KISHOR CHAWDA 3049893 67 7039842164 nayanachawda@gmail.com
3 HELLI MILAN GADA 3080584 76 9819508877 milangada9.22@gmail.com
4 DHIREN KISHOR MAKWANA 3131707 64.5 7738539007 kishormakwana4538@gmail.com
5 KRISH MITESH LAL 3118442 55.67 9324637285 miteshlal91@gmail.com
6 MINAL KAMLESH PARMAR 3124508 52.33 9820274169 jinalgarrix@gmail.com
7 MUDRA YOGESH SHINDE 3124613 64.33 9004301369 ajitashinde617@gmail.com
8 YASH RAKESH GORADIA 3152366 69.83 8879861351 jinalgoradia4070@gmail.com
9 AARYAN JAIPAL RAJAWAT 3160817 61.67 9224406363 aaryancosmovedic16@gmail.com

10 PRIYAL MEHUL MAGIA 3162266 57.83 9969130013 priyalmagia1@gmail.com
11 DARSHAN AMITBHAI MANIAR 3052922 74.67 9904429039 rememberamit.maniar@gmail.com
12 DISHA ARUNKUMAR KATARIYA 3187233 78.67 9820755210 arunkataria372@gmail.com
13 ARKAJA ACHYUT FEGADE 3186386 56 8898306085 achyutfegade@gmail.com
14 MANSI VELJI RAVARIYA 3181503 62.83 9820771766 VELJIRAVARIYA@GMAIL.COM
15 RAJDEEPSINH RAJ 3194547 49.83 8104042633 rajdeepsinghraj8@gmail.com
16 ARANYA RAJU GADGAL 3160881 9769050869 aranyagadgal3@gmail.com
17 RIDDHI RAMESH MISHRA 3196922 51.67 8097205726 Riddhimishra507@gmail.com
18 KAJAL DEVENDRA GUPTA 3178770 73 9137528121 anitagupta47525@gmail.com
19 LOVEKUMAR MALLAIAH BADRI 3185789 78.67 8433891559 badrimallaiahh@gmail.com
20 HEET MAHESH CHAWDA 3166695 78.17 9892033340 Mahesh131179chavada@gmail.com
21 MIT JITENDRA MATALIYA 3201762 67.33 9322098057 jrmataliya@gmail.com
22 CHETAN PANDURANG SALUNKHE 3203621 62.5 9867076756 salunkhepandurang25@gmail.com
23 SAHIL RAMESH CHAURASIYA 3084489 0.29 9029187278 rameshchaurashiya714@gmail.com
24 VATSAL PARIKSHIT RAVAT 3199448 52.83 9820633803 parikshitravat99@gmail.com
25 ARJUN KISHORBHAI BHIMJIYANI 3173675 49.8 9904191495 BHIMJIYANIKISHOR884@GMAIL.COM
26 SANIKA PRADEEP KHOT 3226915 63 9869766439 pradeepkhot26@gmail.com
27 NIKKITA SATISH SHETTY 3099870 81.83 9867564083 satmal66@gmail.com
28 AARAV VIJAY SHIKHARE 2954992 92.5 2414141243 Father@gmail.com
29 DRASHTI PRANAV THAKER 3235920 81.17 9987329355 pranavthakar11@gmail.com
30 JAINAM HEMANT KOTHARI 3179063 75.6 9322265313 Hemakothari75@gmail.com
31 KARAN VIJAYKUMAR CHOUDHARY 3234068 51.83 9004554816 123yoyovijay@gmail.com
32 AKSHITA VERMA 3250962 83.83 9082196329 kshver@gmail.com
33 FARDEEN CHOUDHARY 3243825 58.17 8928104804 chaudharysagir57@gmail.com
34 HIMANI KIRAN AROUND 3251317 56.83 9833397892 Kiranarolkar@gmail.com
35 PRIYANKA PRATAP PUROHIT 2999168 79.17 9518350945 pbcivilcreation1979@gmail.com

B] BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - DIGITAL BUSINESS

Sr. Last Name
Registrati

on Id
HSC % REMARK Mobile No. Email ID

1 Harsh Chachra 3000037 9599769435 harshchachra100@gmail.com
2 Sushmitha Ekkaldevi 3004566 7448177263 sushmithaekkaldevi0019@gmail.com
3 Ayesha Anas Shaikh 3013859 9769861562 ayeshaanas08@gmail.com
4 shrilesh uttam jadhav 3022891 7248962142 shrileshuttamjadhav@gmail.com
5 Tanushree Tukaram Sawant 3024041 8291861789 tanushrisawant898@gmail.com
6 Akshita Verma 3004466 9820184503 akshita110706@gmail.com
7 Karan Kadakia 3007048 9321665530 kadakiakar@gmail.com
8 SAMIDHA GAUTAM WAHANE 3028775 9146520627 samidhawahane@gmail.com
9 Vinay Kairamkonda Srinivas 3023030 7738571382 vinaykairamkonda19110@gmail.com



10 Alok Mishra 3006117 9930146949 mishraalok8695@gmail.com
11 Rajan Kasaudhan 3028884 9794064657 rajankasaudhan438@gmail.com
12 gauri indersingh rajpurohit 3033957 9867473740 gaurirajpurohit11@gmail.com
13 Suhavi Pasrija 3021812 9001069976 kaursuhavi24@gmail.com
14 Riddhi Telang 3008903 9399036101 Riddhi1826@gmail.com
15 RONAK KISHOR CHAWDA 3002531 9930258733 chawadronak1902@gmail.com
16 Viya Pradeep Kothari 3045519 8291507368 viyakothari2006@gmail.com
17 Kumari Divya Kheraj Bhanushali 3031610 8291216754 rupalbhanushali46@gmail.com
18 Aryansh Gautam 3009141 7000765933 aryanshg07@gmail.com
19 Sania Dhiraj Nijai 3039390 8446647751 sanusanu78016@gmail.com
20 Krish Hari Gami 3061796 9321434430 krishgami3@gmail.com
21 Ipsa Tandon 3002230 9592946100 ipsatandon1312@gmail.com
22 Varsha pankaj sharma 3059303 8850099446 Vs282240@gmail.com
23 Yogesh chelani 3002005 9691579691 yogeshchelani25@gmail.com
24 Niraj Kishorkumar Rajpurohit 3064290 9890137549 rajpurohitniraj88@gmail.com
25 Sandhya bhimrao kapadane 3025331 9607870875 kapadanesandhya663@gmail.com
26 shivam 3075514 9828439701 NAND154154@GMAIL.COM
27 VEDANG MAHESH AVADHANI 3070027 9833270264 avadhanivedang@gmail.com
28 SHOURYA RAMESHKUMAR PUNMIYA3076600 9173337561 shouryajain341@gmail.com
29 ASHI SINGH 3078065 8824169714 ASHISINGH205206@GMAIL.COM
30 SAPNA PANDEY 3058083 8849076632 pandeysapna1109@gmail.com
31 Bhavya Bhayana 3021596 8059800768 Bhavyabhayana006@Gmail.com
32 NEEL SANJAY AMIN 3053422 9867042062 neelamin2311@gmail.com
33 Khushi Amit Thakur 3086034 9930781371 k4khushiseth@gmail.com
34 Mahek Bhandari 3024951 9136567101 mahekgbhandari@gmail.com
35 Vedika Prasad Mohole 3014510 9082360949 vedikamoh@gmail.com
36 Samruddhi Acharya 3056668 9372177043 samruddhiacharya1@gmail.com
37 Modi Uttam 3089577 9106493371 uttammodi787@gmail.com
38 Tanvi Patil 3090259 7400244280 tannvyyy.10@gmail.com
39 Prince Michael 3079312 9892133905 mydamy@gmail.com
40 Hetvi Shah 3006852 8591899183 s.hetvi1610@gmail.com
41 SOHAM MUKHERJEE 3002502 6290752428 soham.mkhrj01@gmail.com
42 Upasana Vithalani 3094576 8779869926 vithalaniupasana@gmail.com
43 KANAD RAMACHANDRA GAWADE 3096652 9082586552 kanad1906@gmail.com
44 Sadaram Lohitha Sri kanaka Mahalakshmi3026441 9869781629 lohitha.sadaram@gmail.com
45 Rithik rampher savita 3096472 9820997284 savitarithik364@gmail.com
46 Bishal Agarwalla 3073260 7896950379 bishalagarwalla25@gmail.com
47 Hetvi Jani 3100176 8591420656 happyeveraftersir@gmail.com
48 DALAL VEDANT MANISH 3025276 9106288278 vedantmdalal@gmail.com
49 Harshith Singh 3100797 9010665517 harshithsingh21@gmail.com
50 Sahil Kirve 3089915 9152352822 sahilkirve42@gmail.com
51 Krish manoj sav 3005563 7709499156 Savkrish77@gmail.com
52 Pal Ashu 3098697 9970771364 pal995224@gmail.com
53 Utsav Pratap Gohil 3002791 9834026984 utsavgohil77@gmail.com
54 D KOYAL RAO 3075618 9002086529 drao16@gmail.com
55 PANCHAL BHOOMI MANISH 3028442 8433799348 panchalbhoomi515@gmail.com
56 Aayushi Padmaja 3114646 7718891227 studybunnymail@gmail.com
57 Disha Prakash Sarang 3045058 8104863398 dishagenzi@gmail.com
58 Shayaan Shaikh 3099772 9004639324 safikashaikh7@gmail.com
59 Siddh Pramod Sharma 3090203 9222185222 siddhsharma31@gmail.com
60 sejal hansraj patel 3117504 8928296809 sejalpatel2446@gmail.com
61 Krishnam Agrawal 3098902 9653036935 krishnamrock64@gmail.com
62 Gaurav Saket 3098591 9931412786 gauravsaket03@gmail.com
63 Manthan anil bothra 3067204 9765455888 Manthanabothra@gmail.com
64 SANKHE IRESH NANDKUMAR 3039114 8459757907 tejalsankhe04@gmail.com



65 shriram  joshi 3090478 9987778244 joshishriram59@gmail.com
66 Mahek Jayesh Shah 3062181 8291113503 shahmahek309@gmail.com
67 parth jayram patel 3123455 8928412006 pjp161106@gmail.com
68 Dhruv Manoj Karani 3121746 7021439592 itz4dhruv@gmail.com
69 ANSHUMAN SINGH RAWAT 3131066 7976702430 anshumansinghrawat5@gmail.com
70 Jambhale Vaishnav Kundan 3134273 8928953528 Vaishn4v78@gmail.com
71 Hensil dhameliya 3115227 9307749978 hensildhameliya5@gmail.com
72 Aditya Das 3133620 8957984719 adityareet.das@gmail.com
73 Kartik Harwani 3108058 9824696958 kartikharwani24@gmail.com
74 Rudra Pratap 3075533 8000947682 passkeyme14@gmail.com
75 Dsouza Stacy Assis 3060816 8097657207 stacydsouza09@gmail.com
76 Prajapati Twinkle Vinod 3123476 8263971092 twinklep19970@gmail.com
77 MAHAK JAIN 3075534 9329650136 mahak19260@gmail.com
78 Pushkarmali 3143507 9137613514 pushkarmali9137@gmail.com
79 riddhi kapadiya 3118568 8976536706 riddhikapadiya56@gmail.com
80 Riddhi Ashish Katariya 3132180 9422209692 kashriddhi29@gmail.com
81 Nilesh  Awadhesh Rajbhar 3146400 7558690514 ugnilesh19@gmail.com
82 Khan Mohd Zaid Imamuddin 3139789 8591583884 kz91048@gmail.com
83 Ajabiya Alex Hiteshbhai 3080807 9974463877 alexajabiya68@gmail.com
84 manasvi 3143329 9321828314 shahmanasvi974@gmail.com
85 Rhea Tripathi 3059457 8318593448 rheatripathi917@gmail.com
86 Ashish dilip jaiswal 3150771 7709291171 Aashishkumar2690@gmail.com
87 Dharali Deepak solanki 3012153 8433888728 ddharalisolanki@gmail.com
88 shrey rajesh jain 3070285 8104298875 shreyj881@gmail.com
89 SUMIT SUBRATA MISHRA 3095197 9326182542 sumit2mishra4@gmail.com
90 Anushree Asawa 3149535 9799997791 anushreeasawa76@gmail.com
91 Varnit Maheshwari 3151941 7703000044 maheshwarivarnit24@gmail.com
92 HARSHITA MEHTA 3143695 9867557946 11hm0611@gmail.com
93 Rathod Sanyam Hitesh 3142676 9594868727 sanyamrathod2@gmail.com
94 Krish Manoj Jain Kataria 3136526 9702154555 kj3360223@gmail.com
95 Parth Sandesh Ghag 3127331 9834050981 parthghag2106@gmail.com
96 Hiten Boricha 3098872 7021850759 hitenrborich14@gmail.com
97 HETAVI SANDEEP LIMBACHIYA 3089610 9321529087 limbachiyahetavi@gmail.com
98 Maharshi Bharat Bhadani 3062838 9920225404 mbbhadani15@gmail.com
99 yash rakhamaji kadam 3149818 9076499756 mm6141693@gmail.com
100 Vinay Anil Jarodia 3113057 9137418135 vin.321y@gmail.com
101 Dharani chollangi 3107681 9561880610 Chelangid@gmail.com
102 Ashish Kumar Jitendra prajapati 3014126 8591757637 retaprajapati@gmail.com
103 Chetty Merline Arockiasamy 3148406 9892698900 merlinechetty1657@gmail.com
104 Tanishque bhujbal 3002441 9867486268 tanishquebhujbal23@gmail.com
105 Kudtarkar Siddhi Laxmikant 3071222 9867935932 siddhiii57@gmail.com
106 Sujit Pradhan 3088400 7021928024 jhmproduts9@gmail.com
107 Saksham dubey 3169896 9998741304 raj.dubey.2429@gmail.com
108 Shubham Joshi 3030220 8770587948 roxcee111@gmail.com
109 Shivam Rupesh Shrivastav 3167487 9833859767 shivamshrivastav165@gmail.com
110 Rathod Dhwani Manoj 3082948 9270516162 dhwanir59@gmail.com
111 SAHIL RAMESH CHAURASIYA 3162212 9867638610 sahilchaurasiya016@gmail.com
112 Swayam Tandel 3160992 9152195326 14501swayamtandel@gmail.com
113 Tushar Solanki 3172233 8692828663 Tusharsolanki7361@gmail.com
114 Pratheesh Prabhakar Kunder 3168313 8591297144 pratheeshkunder@gmail.com
115 PAL AYUSHI KRISHNA 3105686 8788480685 ayushipal200717@gmail.com
116 Himangi Sandeep Purohit 3058370 9057569361 sendmail2siya@gmail.com
117 Faraz imran shaikh 3148171 7710844109 farazshaikh3763@gmail.com
118 shrusti shah 3024794 8879434824 shrustishah1766@gmail.com
119 Riddhi solanki 3084764 9137881983 riddhisolanki9321@gmail.com



120 Zayan Shaikh 3008740 8850558980 zayanshaikh272@gmail.com
121 Shreyansh Dharmadhikary 3150672 7000230567 shreyanshd23@gmail.com
122 Kshitiz soni 3129403 6367477758 Sonikshitiz980@gmail.com
123 Kinnari Rajesh Zore 3158927 9869181831 kinnarizore@gmail.com
124 Chaudhari Nisarga Rajendra 3135835 9145674615 nisargachaudhari503@gmail.com
125 Bharti agarwal 3181831 7304767493 Bhumikagarwal4142@gmail.com
126 Adya Gautam 3153025 7715938624 adyagautam66@gmail.com
127 shubhi anchliya 3163086 9753225659 anchliyashubhi@gmail.com
128 Yash Patil 3153409 9867660350 yashpatil01677@gmail.com
129 Nandini Shah 3045795 9820630100 nandini270906@gmail.com
130 Apoorva Kharga 3008159 6297371605 apoorvakharga@gmail.com
131 Pravin kumar Arun Kumar yadav 3122287 9321979487 pravinky17@gmail.com
132 Vishalgautamtulshiram 3100356 9152360031 vishalgautamkumar1010@gmail.com
133 SAYYED IFHAM ABBAS MAHEAALAM3175953 9892102430 iffumr915@gmail.com
134 Shaurrya Chari 3152025 9321231739 shaurryashreedharachari365@gmail.com
135 Aakanksha Kolhe 3185962 9867256089 aakankshakolhe@gmail.com
136 Sharma rhea dilip 3169416 7400492734 Rheashh6@gmail.com
137 Simranjeet Singh 3136758 8005749585 jeetsimran1005@gmail.com
138 Suryawanshi Rashmi Vinod 3145479 8976017358 rashmisuryawanshi326@gmail.com
139 SUPRABHAT SHARMA 3193079 7691963104 isprbhtsharma21@gmail.com
140 Krrish Rajesh Rathod 3142994 9321840921 Krrishrathod06@gmail.com
141 Dhyey Tamakuwala 3025391 9824484400 dhyey.tamakuwala09@gmail.com
142 Matal parth Prashant 3180776 9766586558 pritimatal54@gmail.com
143 Priyanshi Chopra 3029404 9993351211 vineet.chopra@outlook.com
144 KARUNA DAYANAND ANCHAN 3168142 9503003865 anchankaruna2006@gmail.com
145 Ameera Mohamed Shakir Surti 3196736 9326344282 ameerasurti30@gmail.com
146 Kashish Pugalia 3106248 9987576930 kashishpugalia@gmail.com
147 Nimeesha Bhagat 3150543 9867788883 Svpt9c2nimisha@gmail.com
148 Juner khan 3034233 8097829665 junerkhan885@gmail.com
149 VEDANTI PALKAR 3143432 9137770215 vedantipalkar2006@gmail.com
150 MUALLIM Mohd Ayaan Shabab 3184453 8291189027 ayaanmuallim364@gmail.com
151 MUDRA YOGESH SHINDE 3179337 9004301369 mudra3706@gmail.com
152 Vivek Dhanaraj Chavan 3036278 7738002453 vivekxchavan@gmail.com
153 Aditya Jagdish Parmar 3123999 7984734818 aditya.div24@gmail.com
154 Rutuja Mukesh Pawar 3182710 8468945868 03rutujapawar@gmail.com
155 VED UNNATI ASHWINKUMAR 3162643 8857887826 itsunnatived@gmail.com
156 LATPATE ASLESHA BHAUSAHEB 3149772 9326574180 asleshalatpate07@gmail.com
157 Jash suketu mehta 3203520 7977633846 mjash0297@gmail.com
158 RAJNANDHENI 3175031 7889494094 rktiwari96009@gmail.com
159 Shaikh Abdur Raiyyan 3095672 8840465178 shkraiyyan789@gmail.com
160 Disha Arun Kumar katariya 3087617 9892072460 dishakatariya377@gmail.com
161 Kartikeya Kumar 3071838 9667696027 kartikeyakumar210@gmail.com
162 Singh Kunwar Karan Kunwar Abhilesh3162825 7710855223 kunwarkaransingh19787@gmail.com
163 ARADHYA URVI 3197542 9312304267 aradhyaurvi@gmail.com
164 Masira moinuddin shaikh 3208838 8454874770 Aaminashaikh0504@gmail.com
165 Aditi manoj sharma 3030848 7718015876 aditi121519@gmail.com
166 ZAINAB AZIZ HUSSAIN 3202091 9833062737 aziz.saheb@gmail.com
167 Harshal Jain 3048640 7878658842 jn.harshal10@gmail.com
168 Dnyaneshwari krishna Jadhav 3029354 8356841230 dnayaneshawrijadhav@gmail.com
169 Sanika Pradeep Khot 3205817 9321646794 sani2707@icloud.com
170 sujal santosh bhoir 3169127 8087910306 bhoirsujal2744@gmail.com
171 Parthvi Anil Gohil 3208371 9324685985 Parthvigohil10A@gmail.com
172 Kamran Farooqui 3198293 8095590135 nazimf30@gmail.com
173 Ritik Patel 3150900 8591667247 rkkr3773@gmail.com
174 Hanu Jindal 3143926 8685986005 Hanujindal167@gmail.com



175 dhruvi gosalia 3036041 8591030445 komalgosalia.kg@gmail.com
176 Akshata Santosh Bagwe 3203827 8104820288 akshatabagwe876@gmail.com
177 ASIF KHAN 3170373 7208696753 asifakhtar.khan72@gmail.com
178 Dhramprakashverma 3205481 9372767455 singhraaku@gmail.com
179 Tisha Bilimoria 3026200 9867323507 tishabilimoria@gmail.com
180 Raghav Suthar 3068685 7878509209 raghavsuthar795@gmail.com
181 Samruddhi Rathi 3226572 7224846313 samruddhirathi1906@gmail.com
182 Tanishka Gupta 3202108 7021018600 tanishkagupta1155@gmail.com
183 Dristi Dave 3151295 6351952166 drishti.dave7@gmail.com
184 Maseera Ashfaque Lambay 3183228 9152717186 Maseeralambay07@gmail.com
185 ARYAN SANDEEP VARTAK 3156139 9028703421 sandeep_vartak@rediffmail.com
186 GUPTA VANSHIKA AWADESH 3182506 8655188240 shikagupta138@gmail.com
187 CHAYAN BAPNA 3234827 8955416315 manishabapna7@gmail.com
188 Anushka Ranjan Jadhav 3225701 8779863885 tiknisha@gmail.com
189 Priya dharmendra yadav 3166999 9321941816 Priyayadav456654@gmail.com
190 Anas Samiullah Khan 3132293 8856056682 anasskhan8856@gmail.com
191 Dishita 3227877 7400224956 dishitasinghchauhan@gmail.com
192 Heer barot 3236647 9356465065 sonicindustriesofficial@gmail.com
193 darshan uttam kale 3147053 9892824006 kaledarshan22@gmail.com
194 Shubhangi Pathak 3129268 9981925799 shubhangip2005@gmail.com
195 Krishna Dixit 3228959 8602240877 savitadixit981@gmail.com
196 Laura Ranjit Wankhede 3176193 8983290636 rwankhede@yahoo.com
197 Nidhi jagjeet kachhi 3191908 9321563313 Mauryaanurag3313@gmail.com
198 Ayush Namdeo Nawale 3205218 7620074065 ayushnawale02@gmail.com
199 Khushi Rathore 3236057 9328916564 khushirathore1711@gmail.com
200 laxmi yadav 3213269 9082326355 laxmiyadav69601@gmail.com
201 Harshi Saxena 3238774 9691001512 saxenaharshi4310@gmail.com
202 Aditya mathuria 3212288 9082192561 adityamathuria412@gmail.com
203 Shristi Khetan 3146868 7428063314 shristi.year8@gmail.com
204 RUDRA PANDU SHELAR 3211029 7045394931 rudrashelar70@gmail.com
205 Priyanshu Raj 3128367 7635033690 pr9136763@gmail.com
206 Anand Shaadhana 3028043 9182594609 sanand216@gmail.com
207 Mo.Kaif Fairuddin Fanaskar 3092928 8097381576 kaiffanaskar8@gmail.com
208 ABHISHEK SHRIVASTAV 3239030 7400315728 abhishekarunshrivastav@gmail.com
209 manthan nitin visawadiya 3141232 9819606525 manthanvisawadiya027@gmail.com
210 Nirmal Bharat Vaviya 3012056 7977025272 vaviyanirmal@gmail.com
211 Ruchita Desai 3012801 8169864627 ruchitad229@gmail.com
212 Satyam yadav 3147403 7558426399 satyamyadav3999@gmail.com
213 Sujit Pradhan 3053848 7021928024 sujitpradhan0171@gmail.com
214 Taranng Samir Manohar 3216118 8928499032 taranngmanohar@gmail.com
215 Tejaswini shivaji mote 3098411 8261085323 motetejaswini951@gmail.com
216 Anshika Yadav 3001634 9021475322 anshu555511@gmail.com
217 Rayansh Sinha 3246411 7700951034 raysinha.1412@gmail.com
218 Khan zair umar mamoon rashid 3246920 7021202837 Zaaairkhan@gmail.com
219 ADARSH ARUN TIWARI 3164156 8329343117 at8113857@gmail.com
220 Meet garg 3100115 9201368682 garg.meet1017@gmail.com
221 patel amitkumar takeshwar 3041855 8356964997 amitpatel9833455604@gmail.com
222 Dikshant Chandrakant Golipkar 3230081 8655321072 dikshantgolipkar666@gmail.com
223 Nair Keerthana Unni Krishnan 3183684 7012417240 keerthananair078@gmail.com
224 SOHAM WAMAN MALGAONKAR 3245521 8097563480 sohamvivanvishan@gmail.com



C] UNIVERSITY LIST

Sr. Last Name
Registrati

on Id
HSC % REMARK Mobile No. Email ID

1 Riddhi Ashish Katariya 3132180 9422209692 kashriddhi29@gmail.com
2 Harsh Rajesh yadav 3143566 9137368484 urmilayadavmah04@gmail.com
3 Fareeda shaikh 3032710 8591750216 fareeda192006@gmail.com
4 DHANGAR BHOOMIKA MALLESH 3070760 9067141783 bhoomikadhangar374@gmail.com
5 Parth Sandesh Ghag 3127331 9834050981 parthghag2106@gmail.com
6 shrey rajesh jain 3070285 8104298875 shreyj881@gmail.com
7 Pravin kumar Arun Kumar yadav 3122287 9321979487 pravinky17@gmail.com
8 Krishna manoj makwana 3103150 8591334169 krishnamak1021@gmail.com
9 Siya Khandelwal 3048853 9079730036 sia63237@gmail.com

10 Krish bhimji kothiwar 3062976 8591210992 aaosathmekhatehai@gmail.com
11 Saniya Jayesh Jain 3057420 8879833318 jsaniya102@gmail.com
12 Alka Singh 3166298 8097657360 alkas9833612411@gmail.com
13 Ayush Atul Dubey 3129469 8263079055 ad1686616@gmail.com
14 Akash Ramesh jain 3088665 9730753549 akashrameshjain0@gmail.com
15 Manas Kanaiya Thakkar 3096195 9359718978 manasthakkar1@gmail.com
16 Awalkar Ishwari Randhir 3132385 8850206910 ishwariawalkar04@gmail.com
17 Heth Vijay Bhanushali 3153145 7506051235 bhanushaliheth@gmail.com
18 TIRTH DAMANI 3032795 7045347402 damanitirth817@gmail.com
19 DISHA SANJAY SHAH 3019469 9892643391 dishashah592@gmail.com
20 GAMI MEET RAMESH 3138369 9321752986 meetgami060@gmail.com
21 Vaja Purvi Sachin 3054068 7021508318 Purvivaja68@gmail.com
22 Manav Govind Devda 3175261 8849431136 manavsinh258@gmail.com
23 Prayansh Sureshkumar Bafna Jain 3183333 7304005067 prayanshbafna@gmail.com
24 Adya Gautam 3153025 7715938624 adyagautam66@gmail.com
25 Priyanshi Monga 3135466 9053322289 workpriyanshimonga@gmail.com
26 Apoorva Kharga 3008159 6297371605 apoorvakharga@gmail.com
27 Bharti agarwal 3181831 7304767493 Bhumikagarwal4142@gmail.com
28 Meet bhanushali 3044511 9004427554 bhanusmeet@gmail.com
29 AADESH KAMLESH BHODIA 3125932 8369714322 kava11shah@gmail.com
30 SAHIL MEHUL DEDHIA 3135426 7977250940 sahil18md@gmail.com
31 Mit Jitendra Mataliya 3131171 9152425248 mitmataliya256@gmail.com
32 Aryan Kailash Waghmare 3154496 9653473745 aw3039685@gmail.com
33 SAHIL RAMESH CHAURASIYA 3162212 9867638610 sahilchaurasiya016@gmail.com
34 Saksham dubey 3169896 9998741304 raj.dubey.2429@gmail.com
35 Subodh Jitendra Modkale 3102041 8779903884 subodhmodkale@gmail.com
36 Krrish Rajesh Rathod 3142994 9321840921 Krrishrathod06@gmail.com
37 Devansh Garg 3016325 8168200009 devanshgarg1534@gmail.com
38 Himangi Sandeep Purohit 3058370 9057569361 sendmail2siya@gmail.com
39 Pari virendra vishwakarma 3187788 9137453473 pari2006@gmail.com
40 Ananya Harish Jaiswal 3198736 7710844462 ananya2006jais@gmail.com
41 Aashish Kamal Sharma 3148037 9372732818 aashish0434@gmail.com
42 P Aditya 3194840 7715878479 Adityapatel2005@gmail.com
43 Kajal Devendra Gupta 3184841 7678011175 mummykajalz@gmail.com
44 Aaryan Arvind Rathod 3163904 8879363946 aaryanrathod2006@gmail.com
45 Seeya Rajesh Gohil 3041260 7977965559 seeyagohil@gmail.com
46 Disha Arun Kumar katariya 3087617 9892072460 dishakatariya377@gmail.com
47 Krish Vijay Ramani 3167967 9326160745 kvramani7306@gmail.com
48 Borkar Arnav Milind 3157787 8928430661 arnav.mborkar@gmail.com
49 Swayam Sachin Ganve 3062084 8850349691 Swayamganve@gmail.com
50 Fegade Arkaja Achyut 3211619 8591283923 arkaja001@gmail.com
51 Sarvesh balappa balkrishna 3094106 9321799267 sarveshbalappa@gmail.com
52 sanjivani sambhaji patil 3213382 9175979664 sanjivanip1111@gmail.com
53 Janavi Siddharth Manchekar 3184504 7045643043 jm7045643043@gmail.com
54 Geetika Sharma 3141785 9321241700 sharmageetika1712@gmail.com
55 Singh Kunwar Karan Kunwar Abhilesh3162825 7710855223 kunwarkaransingh19787@gmail.com
56 Drego Samuel Richard 3216231 7400270971 samueldreego391@gmail.com



57 ABHYANKAR KALINDI SHASHANK 3018927 9820363424 24kalindi@gmail.com
58 Rahuldev jana 3217255 8591100545 cnarcrex@gmail.com
59 Sidhu Harjoot Kaur V 3227540 8850115345 sidhuharjoot01@gmail.com
60 Mukesh kaliappan 3160785 9136034969 mukeshthevar82@gmail.com
61 karan manish mehta 3228927 9321677016 karanmanish2005@gmail.com
62 Khan ilyas raza anis 3223548 8369942587 ilyaskhan20102006@gmail.com
63 Harshada Prasad Kandalkar 3031249 9892690822 hkandalkar06@gmail.com
64 krish 3038290 9324637285 krishlal166@gmail.com
65 Rutuja Mukesh Pawar 3182710 8468945868 03rutujapawar@gmail.com
66 Om Ajay Panchal 3150251 7208246671 ompanchal818@gmail.com
67 Sharik Gaznavi 3177355 9152129560 sharikgaznavi6@gmail.com
68 Dhiren kishor makwana 3168520 7710831931 makwanadhiren69@gmail.com
69 ARYAN SANDEEP VARTAK 3156139 9028703421 sandeep_vartak@rediffmail.com
70 Dishita 3227877 7400224956 dishitasinghchauhan@gmail.com
71 Krish Bhupendra Devda 3015979 9082278588 sulochnadevda@gmail.com
72 Siddhesh Sandeep Gole 3151342 7900149741 golesandip2@gmail.com
73 Naman Arora 3238450 7082864648 namanaroraa0047@gmail.com
74 Ayush Namdeo Nawale 3205218 7620074065 ayushnawale02@gmail.com
75 Ruvell raymond dias 3231952 9561735261 ruvelldias50@gmail.com
76 Kris Karkal 3229743 7558226582 karkalkris6@gmail.com
77 JAYATI MANSUKH SHAH 3059359 8452012288 JAYATISHAH596@GMAIL.COM
78 Priyal Magia 3241976 8692006756 priyalmagia1@gmail.com
79 Anurag Abhijit Ganguly 3242177 7506146993 anuragg1903@gmail.com
80 Meet Suresh Patel 3026532 7021245945 meetspatel26042007@gmail.com
81 Rudra Jitendra Seta 3130870 9321614431 rudraseta@gmail.com
82 Pratham Vikas Hadpati 3240904 8356909593 Prathamsmarty10@gmail.com
83 KHAAN SAMAIYRA ALI HUSSAIN 3231539 9702551117 samaiyrakhan1415@gmail.com
84 Sujal Jitendra sawant 3244698 7620101259 sujalsawant551@gmail.com
85 GAURI NISONKO 3064452 6371159855 gnisonko@gmail.com
86 Nair Keerthana Unni Krishnan 3183684 7012417240 keerthananair078@gmail.com
87 Waghmare Tanish Vikas 3216588 9326293147 Tanishw64@gmail.com
88 ANUJ PRAGNESH PANCHAL 3001754 9106241899 anujpanchal0683@gmail.com

DATE : 22.06.2024 I/C PRINCIPAL

NOTE: UNIVERSITY LIST STUDENTS AND THOSE WHO HAVE NOT FILL THE PERCENTAGE, FILL THE COLLEGE FROM 
https:/enrollonline.co.in/Registration/ Apply/ Kessc LINK VIST THE COLLEGE FOR THE FURTHER PROCEDURE


